Aleksandar
Mateja
Hukona
Bojan
Mateja
Tomislav
hophe
Stefan
Jovan
Marko
mladen
AnekcaHaap
Luka
Bogdan
Luka
Vladimir
Novak
Nemanja
Andrija
Janko
Aleksa
Jovana
Emilija
Jovana
Katarina
Katarina
Filip
Nikola
Aleksandar
Marta
Ana
Ivana
Bojana
Uros
Martin
Djordje
Mihailo
Veljko
Marta
Olga
Viktorija
Mihailo
Lazar
Dusan
Janko
Bogdan
Danilo
Andrija
Igor

Prezime
Golubovic
Planic
Jestuh
Kovarbasic
Lapatanovic
Manojlovic
Pajunh
Grujicic
Zarkovi¢
Mladenovi¢
arsenijevic
MnageHosuh
Starcevié¢
Bogicevic
Mladiéevic¢
Dumanovic
Stevanovic
Aleksic
Vojinovic
Nedic
Djordjevic
Dimitrijevic
Djordjevic
Sajkic¢
Tomasevic
Dimitrijevic
bekié
Zivadinovi¢
Vasiljevic¢
Stojkovic
Vukajlovi¢
Bacanin
Filipovic
Mladenovic
Simic
Vulovic
Golubovic
Kovacevic
Djuric
Veljovic¢
Jakovljevic
Mitrovic
Simic
Pordevié¢

Broj indeksa

Josovic
Jevtic
Perovic
Milovanovic
Perovic

43
81
61
63
67
70
84
40
54
72
26
68
87
28
69
47
85
27
37
68
51
45
49
95
92
44
52
55
31
82
31
26
94
56
89
35
42
50
50
33
62
71

175

39
58
59
65
75

193

Godina upisa
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2020
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Ukupno

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12



Jovan
Luka
Djordje
Jovan
Aleksa
Aleksa
hophe
Petar
Damjan
Aleksandar
Mihailo
Marko
Tijana
David
Nemanja
Jevrosima
Strahinja
Lena

Ili¢
Vuksanovic
Veljovic
Vukadinovié
Grujic
Savic

Kojuh
Nesic¢
Milosevic
Vuletic
Obradovi¢
Markovic
Mijatovié
Brkljac
Petrovic
Arsic
Radojevic
Misovic

47
39
34
34
41
77
64
77
63
36
79
79
15
28
108

20
12

2021
2022
2020
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2019
2022
2022
2014
2022
2021
2018
2021
2022
2018
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